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
MLS#: FX-10257752 Go Active Date: Closed
Area: 3625 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$575,000
Address: 10600 NW 37th Street, Coral Springs, FL
33065

Zoning: RD-8

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484117030780

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: CHEVY CHASE 70-36 B LOT 5 BLK L
Subdivision: Chevy Chase 70-36 B Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: CHEVY CHASE Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: 11,670 Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Lot Dimensions: 11,670

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: 2 Year Built: 1973
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Bedrooms: 3; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; SqFt: 1,600; Monthly Income: 2,100 Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 3,201
Unit 2 Info: Bedrooms: 3; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; SqFt: 1,601; Monthly Income: 1,600 Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total: 3,201
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: 44,400 Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters: No
HOA: None Taxes: 9,203 Separate Wtr Meters: No
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): 0 Special Assessment:
Dir: FROM SAMPLE ROAD AND UNIVERSITY DR. GO WEST ON SAMPLE RD TO CORAL SPRINGS DR. MAKE RIGHT. GO TO NW 37TH ST. MAKE LEFT.
HOUSE ON LEFT.

LD: 11/06/2020
Construction: CBS
Roof: Barrel; Other
Flooring: Ceramic Tile
Window Treatments:Blinds
Exterior Features: Fence; Fruit Tree(s)
Lot Description: < 1/4 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer; Public Water

Cooling: Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: Deposit; Other
Taxes: City/County
Terms: Cash
Special Info: Sold As-Is
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Fee Incl.: Water

Days On Market: 130

Sold Price: $565,000 Sold Price Sqft: $176.51
Terms of Sale: Cash Sold Date: 04/14/2021

Public Remarks: BEAUTIFUL DUPLEX IN QUIET UPSCALE NEIGHBORHOOD - CORAL SPRINGS, (WEST OF UNIVERSITY DRIVE). FEATURES ONE SIDE
COMPLETELY REMODELED. HAS NEW KITCHEN WITH QUARTZ COUNTERTOPS, BACKSPLASH & STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES. BEAUTIFUL
CERAMIC WOOD TILES THROUGHOUT ENTIRE HOUSE. HUGE MASTER BEDROOM WITH WALK IN CLOSET. MASTER & GUEST BATHROOM
REMODELED. KNOCK DOWN FINISH ON CEILINGS & WALLS THROUGHOUT. NEW WASHER & DRYER. OTHER SIDE OF DUPLEX IN GOOD
CONDITION. HOME HAS BARREL TILE ROOF. HUGE COVERED BACK PATIO FOR KIDS TO PLAY OR JUST RELAX. HUGE FENCED BACKYARD.
LAUNDRY ROOM. STORAGE ROOM AT BACK. 20 MINUTES TO SAWGRASS MALL FOR SHOPPING. 25 MINUTES TO FORT LAUDERDALE INT'L
AIRPORT & WHITE SAND BEACH. CLOSE TO MAJOR HIGHWAYS. NO HOA. GOOD TENANTS. RENT $2,100/M ONE SIDE & $1,600/M ON THE OTHER
SIDE.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:47 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 11171 NW 39th Street, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $610,000
MLS#: AX-11058868 Go Active Date: Closed
Area: 3625 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$610,000
Address: 11171 NW 39th Street, Coral
Springs, FL 33065

Zoning:
MULTIFAMILY

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484117024300

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: GLENWOOD SUBDIVISION 69-33 B LOT 13 BLK S
Subdivision: GLENWOOD
SUBDIVISION Carport Spaces: REO: No

Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No
Hopa

Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x

L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: 2 Year Built: 1975
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Effective Year Built
Unit 1 Info: Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 2,999
Unit 2 Info: Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total: 2,999
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters:
HOA: None Taxes: 8,424 Separate Wtr Meters:
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 06/17/2021
Construction: CBS
Roof: Barrel
Flooring: Vinyl Floor; Wood Floor
Lot Description:< 1/4 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer

Cooling: Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: Other
Terms: Cash
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Fee Incl.: Other

Days On Market: 5

Sold Price: $610,000 Sold Price Sqft: $203.4
Terms of Sale: Cash Sold Date: 07/23/2021

Public Remarks: Gorgeous Duplex in West Coral Springs off Coral Ridge Dr in a highly-sought after area. Close to Parkland. Property in great condition.
Recently remodeled. 3/2's on each side with brand new kitchens and baths and separate private backyard area. Features hardwood flooring throughout,
immaculate upgrades. Minutes to Sawgrass Expressway. Close to upscale restaurants. $5000+ monthly income. Potential for great returns. Will not last.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:47 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 11401 NW 43rd Street, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $750,000

MLS#: AX-11043244 Go Active Date: Closed
Area: 3625 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP: $750,000
Address: 11401 NW 43rd Street, Coral Springs, FL
33065

Zoning: residential
Inc

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484117020780

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: GLENWOOD SUBDIVISION 69-33 B LOT 12 BLK C
Subdivision: GLENWOOD SUBDIVISION Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: Yes Waterfrontage: 0

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour

Type: Quad Plex Total # of Units: Year Built: 1981
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 3,844
Unit 2 Info: Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total: 3,844
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters:
HOA: None Taxes: 14,524 Separate Wtr Meters:
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 05/17/2021
Construction: Block; Concrete;

Other
Lot
Description:

< 1/4 Acre

Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer

Waterfront
Details:

Lake

Cooling: Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: Leases
Taxes: City/County
Terms: Cash
Terms
Considered:

Cash; Conventional

Fee Incl.: Common R.E. Tax; Electric; Insurance-Other; Lawn Care; Management Fees; Sewer; Trash Removal;
Water

Days On Market: 4

Sold Price: $660,000 Sold Price Sqft: $171.7
Terms of Sale: Cash Sold Date: 07/08/2021

Public Remarks: Big one floor 4 Unit 2Bed 2 bath investment property with room to increase value from higher rents and some Tlc.
Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:48 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 11220 NW 35th Street, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $565,000
MLS#: AX-11096989 Go Active Date: Active Under Contract
Area: 3625 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$565,000
Address: 11220 NW 35th Street, Coral Springs, FL
33065

Zoning: RES

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484117041810

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: THE WINDINGS 70-44 B LOT 41 LESS E 36.87 BLK D SIDE B
Subdivision: WINDINGS Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: Yes Waterfrontage: 0

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: Year Built: 1973
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 3,044
Unit 2 Info: Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total: 3,044
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters:
HOA: None Taxes: 4,265 Separate Wtr Meters:
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 09/10/2021
Construction: CBS
Flooring: Tile
Storm Protection:Panel Shutters: Complete
Lot Description: < 1/4 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer

Waterfront Details: Interior Canal
Cooling: Ceiling Fan; Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: Deposit
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Fee Incl.: Lawn Care

Days On Market: 3

Sold Price: Sold Price Sqft:
Terms of Sale: Sold Date:

Public Remarks: Look no further for a well kept and spacious duplex in the heart of Coral Springs! Each unit is a 3/2 with a large kitchen, a bonus den (can be
made a 4th bedroom) and a private backyard on the water. Walking distance to the elementary school. Tenants are long term and month to month. Perfect for an
investor to live in one half and rent the other. Start collecting income from day 1. Units can be sold together or separately (A11091579)No restrictions! HVAC
2017, roof is 12 years old, each driveway can fit 4 cars. Each tenant is willing to stay and pay 1850/mo but seller requests that tenants receive 60-90 day notice if
being vacated. Showings by appt only with listing agent and seller accompanying.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:48 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 11320 NW 35th Court, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $625,000
MLS#: AX-11081047 Go Active Date: Closed
Area: 3625 Geo Area: NW41 Orig LP:

$625,000
Address: 11320 NW 35th Court, Coral
Springs, FL 33065

Zoning:
MULTIFAMILY

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484117041750

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: THE WINDINGS 70-44 B LOT 35 BLK D
Subdivision: WINDINGS Carport Spaces: REO: No
Development: Garage Spaces: HOPA: No Hopa
Lot Size: 12117 Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x L):
Waterfront: Yes Waterfrontage: 220

Lot Dimensions: 12117

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: Year Built: 1973
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Effective Year Built
Unit 1 Info: Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 3,325
Unit 2 Info: Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total: 3,325
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters:
HOA: None Taxes: 9,276 Separate Wtr Meters:
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): Special Assessment:
Dir:

LD: 08/05/2021
Construction: Block; CBS; Concrete
Roof: Barrel
Flooring: Marble; Vinyl Floor
Lot Description:1/4 to 1/2 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer; Public Water

Waterfront Details: Interior Canal; Lake
Cooling: Ceiling Fan; Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: None
Terms: Other
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional
Fee Incl.: Lawn Care

Days On Market: 8

Sold Price: $615,000 Sold Price Sqft: $184.96
Terms of Sale: Other Sold Date: 09/30/2021

Public Remarks: Beautiful, newly renovated duplex on corner oversized lot, with canal on the back and right sides. Large driveway with plenty of parking, two
bedrooms and two baths with one full car garage on each side. Buy this unit as an investment or great for a large family that wants to live close. Great Schools.
Do not disturb the tenants. Each unit has 1663 SQFT. Can be converted into a 3BR/2BA very easy.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:50 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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Residential Income Customer Report 11170 NW 39th Street, Coral Springs, FL 33065 List Price: $599,000
MLS#: FX-10300530 Go Active
Date:

Active Under
Contract

Area: 3625 Geo Area:
NW41

Orig LP:
$599,000

Address: 11170 NW 39th Street,
Coral Springs, FL 33065

Zoning:
RD-8

City: Coral Springs Parcel ID:
484117042230

County: Broward
Street Dir: NW
Legal: THE WINDINGS 70-44 B LOT 33 BLK E
Subdivision: The Windings
70-44 B

Carport
Spaces: REO: No

Development: The Windings Garage
Spaces:

HOPA: No
Hopa

Lot Size: Lot SqFt:
Pool: No Pool Size (W x

L):
Waterfront: No Waterfrontage:

Virtual Tour: Click to View Virtual Tour
Type: Duplex Total # of Units: Year Built: 1972
# Stories: 1 Property Condition: Resale
Unit 1 Info: Bedrooms: 3; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; SqFt: 1,482; Monthly Income: 0 Unit 1 Lease Ends: SqFt - Living: 2,965
Unit 2 Info: Bedrooms: 3; Full Bath: 2; Half Bath: 0; SqFt: 1,482; Monthly Income: 1,500 Unit 2 Lease Ends: SqFt - Total:
Unit 3 Info: Unit 3 Lease Ends: SqFt Source:
Unit 4 Info: Unit 4 Lease Ends:

Annual Total Expense: Source of Expenses: Short Sale: No
Gross Oper Income: Annual Net Oper Inc: Short Sale Addendum:
Application Fee: Tax Year: 2020 Separate Elec Meters: No
HOA: None Taxes: 7,833 Separate Wtr Meters: No
HOA/POA/COA (Monthly): 0 Special Assessment:
Dir: Sawgrass expressway to Sample road east, Left on Coral Ridge Drive, right on NW 39th St..straight to property on right.

LD: 09/13/2021
Construction: Block; Concrete
Roof: Barrel
Lot Description:< 1/4 Acre
Possession: Funding
Utilities: Cable; Public Sewer

Cooling: Central
Heating: Central
Avail Info: None
Special Info: Sold As-Is
Terms Considered:Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Fee Incl.: Other

Days On Market: 29

Sold Price: Sold Price Sqft:
Terms of Sale: Sold Date:

Public Remarks: Great opportunity to purchase a highly sought-after diamond in the ruff in Coral Springs. This duplex has a 3/2 on both sides?currently rented.
Tile floors and newer ac units. Its ready for you to come in and rehab the way you want. Live on one side and rent the other side out.

Tayler Tremblay
Coldwell Banker/ BR
2813 NW 34th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-414-0341
tayler.tremblay@floridamoves.com
https://taylertremblay.cbintouch.com
License #: 3452559

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2021 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Tayler Tremblay on Wednesday, October 13, 2021 4:51 PM. The information
on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.
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RESIDENTIAL BROKER PRICE OPINION 
Loan #       

REO #:       This BPO is the  Initial   2nd Opinion   Updated   Exterior Only  DATE       

PROPERTY ADDRESS:       SALES REPRESENTATIVE:       
 

      BORROWER’S NAME:       

FIRM NAME:       COMPLETED BY:       
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